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Michael Eudy DNRL/NRO michael.eudy@nrc.gov
Charles Bagnel GE charles.bagnel@ge.com
Norm Peterson Detroit Edison petersonn@dteenergy.com
Thomas Hicks Dominion hickste@earthlink.net
Stephen Burdick Morgan Lewis sburdick@morganlewis.com
Leslie Perkins DNRL/NRO leslie.perkins@nrc.gov
Todd Hilsmeier DSRA/NRO todd.hilsmeier@nrc.gov
Geoff Quinn Bechtel Gquinn@bechtel.com
C. P. Patel DNRL/NRO chandu.patel@nrc.gov
Deann Raleigh Scientech
Rebecca Cooper Exchange Monitor Publications cooper@exchangemonitor.com
Patricia Campbell GE Hitachi patriciaL.campbell@ge.com
Dan Chalk DOE/NE daniel.chalk@nuclear.energy.gov
Robert Vettori NRO/DSRA/SFPB robert.vettori@nrc.gov
Janelle Jessie DNRL/NRO janelle.jessie@nrc.gov
Albert Tardiff NRC/NSIR/DSP/FCTSB al.tardiff@nrc.gov
Doug Huyck NRC/NSIR/DSP/RSRLB doug.huyck@nrc.gov
Vince Williams NRC/NSIR/DSP/RSRLB vince.williams@nrc.gov
Kimberly Corp NRC/NRO/DE/ICE2 kimberley.corp@nrc.gov
Michael Spencer NRC/OGC michael.spencer@nrc.gov
Gina Borsh Dominion regina.borsh@dom.com
Tom Kevern NRC/NRO/DNRL thomas.kevern@nrc.gov
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